
 

 

 

 

 

Timetable for Academic Year 2023 - 2024  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic Year    
   

  1 Aug 2023   - 31 Jul 2024  

Terms  
autumn term  

spring term   

 

Periods   

   

   

1st period: 1 Aug - 22 Oct 2023    
2nd period: 23 Oct - 31 Dec 2023  
3rd period: 1 Jan - 25 Feb 2024   
4th period: 26 Feb - 31 Jul 2024   
    

Potential summer studies from May to 

August according to a separate  
timetable   

No teaching   

TAMK staff day  

New students’ day (Tursajaiset)  

Staff info 1 

TAMK Conference for staff  

Staff info 2 

Easter   
     
Ascension Day  

Thu 10 Aug 2023 at 9.00 - 16.00  

   

Thu 9 Nov 2023 at 14.15 - 16.00  

Thu 8 Feb 2024 at 9.00 - 16.00  

Thu 11 Apr 2024 at 14.15 - 16.00  

29 Mar - 1 Apr 2024  

Thu 9 May 2024  

Graduation ceremonies   

   
   

   

Autumn term: Fri 15 Dec 2023  

Spring term: Fri 31 May 2024   

Electronic diplomas are  
available to graduates as  
follows   

 

   
1 Aug 2023 - 31 Dec 2023   
1 Jan 2024 - 31 Jul 2024   

Autumn 2023   
31 Aug 2023    
15 Sep 2023   
29 Sep 2023    
13 Oct 2023   
31 Oct 2023   
15 Nov 2023    
30 Nov 2023   

    15 Dec 2023

Wed 6 Sep 2023



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 29 Dec 2023  
 
Spring 2024  
31 Jan 2024   
14 Feb 2024   
29 Feb 2024   
14 Mar 2024   
28 Mar 2024   
15 Apr 2024 
30 Apr 2024   
15 May 2024  

31 May 2024  

14 Jun 2024   
28 Jun 2024   
 

 

Staff days and infos 
(no teaching)   

Orientation days for new staff:  

Tue 8 Aug 2023 

and Tue 26 Sep 2023  

TAMK day: Thu 10 Aug 2023 at 9.00 - 
16.00   

Staff info: Thu 9 Nov 2023 at 14.15 -  
16.00   
    
TAMK Conference: Thu 8 Feb 2024 at 
9.00 - 16.00   

Staff info: Thu 11 Apr 2024 at 14.15 - 
16.00   

  


